Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

position optional
C L
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
TERMINAL
TYPE
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-1 LTFD0101ZX1 BULLET
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-2 LTFD0101ZX2 SCREW
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-3 LTFD0101ZX3 STUD
LTFD 70 A MAX LTFD101-4 LTFD0101ZX4 CLIP
Dimensions Inches (mm)
Littelfuse.com © 2015 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 120315
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
2 of 2
LTFD 1200
(900 – 1200 A)
LTFD 6001
(70 – 800 A)
LTFD 6001 & 1200 SERIES TELCOM DISCONNECT SWITCH
145 VDC • 60 VDC • 70-1200 A
Features
• Innovative Pullout design of the 1200 A eliminates the
need for tools to replace the fuse
• Thermoplastic housing material
• Alarm signaling circuit
Specifications
Voltage Rating 145 VDC (70 – 600 A)
 60 VDC (800 – 1200 A)
Ampere Range 70 – 1200 A
Approvals UL Recognized (File: E122674)
Recommended Fuses
Littelfuse L17T Series fuses
Web Resources
For additional information, visit: littelfuse.com/ltfd
Description
Littelfuse compact LTFD Series holders are designed for
use as a combination fuseholder and disconnect switch for
telecommunications equipment. The rugged unit utilizes a
pull-out fuse carrier to safely disconnect power and provide
easy fuse replacement.
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE
CATALOG
NUMBER
STUD SIZE
CONTACT
NUT TORQUE
LTFD 70 – 600 LTFD6001-00 3 ⁄4 – 16 x 3.5 in 100 ft-lb
LTFD 70 – 800 LTFD6001-01 7⁄8 – 14 x 3.5 in 120 ft-lb
LTFD 900 – 1200 LTFD1200-01 1.12 – 12 x 4 in 120 ft-lb
LTFD 900 – 1200 LTFD1200-01A 1.12 – 12 x 4 in 120 ft-lb